Materials
31.
R72BAK-FW-00-00-J
• Body
• Seat
• Piston
• Stem
• Spring

Dimensions
Flow Data
Ordering Information
34.
Sensitive Back Pressure Regulator
r77B SEriES
Series Gauge Inlet
Connections
W -
Outlet
Connections
K
Seat
K -
Body
Ports
Inlet Pressure
Range
00: 1/4” NPT(F)
Other connections
available*
00 - P00 -R77B
00: 1/4” NPT(F)
Other connections
available*
W: No GaugeG: 0-250 psi (17 bar)
I: 0-100 psi (7 bar)
K: 0-50 psi (3 bar)
L: 0-25 psi (1.5 bar)
K: PCTFE
T: PTFE
A
A
• R77B
EX:
Options
Blank: None
P: Panel Mount
D
EL
IV
ER
Y
PR
ES
SU
R
E
(p
si
)
FLOW (LPM)
D
EL
IV
ER
Y
PR
ES
SU
R
E
(b
ar
)
FLOW (SCFH)
SERIES: R77B
REGULATING
PRESSURE
(AIR 22oC)
Body Port
Rear Bracket Mount Front Panel Mount